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SJWPSR-21T-P1.0 JWPS AP-K2N MKS-L MK/SJWPSR/T-21-10 APLMK SJWPSR/T21-10 22-18
SPUD-001T-P0.5 PUD AP-K2N MKS-L MK/SPUD-001-05 APLMK SPUD001-05 26-22
SRA-01T Ring T AP-K2N MKS-L MK/SRA-01 APLMK SRA01
SST-(M)-01T-P1.4
SSFH-001T-P0.5 LEA,LEX,SFH,SFK AP-K2N MKS-L MK/SSFH-001-05 APLMK SSFH001-05 26-22
SSHL-002T-P0.2 GH AP-K2N MKS-L-10-3 MK/SSHL-002-02 APLMK SSHL-002-02 30-26
SSH/L-003T-P0.2 NSH, SHL AP-K2N MKS-L-10-4 MK/SSH/L-003-02 APLMK SSH/L003-02 32-28

MKS-SC SC/SSH/L-003-02 APLSC SSH/L003-02 32-28
SSUH-003T-P0.15 SUH AP-K2N MKS-L-10-4 MK/SSUH-003-015 APLMK SSUH003-015 32-28

STO-41T-187N-8

Tab-on terminal      

187/110 Tab-on type AP-K2N MK-L MK/STO-41-187N APLMK STO41-187N 20-16

STO-21T-250N

Tab-on terminal              

250 Tab-on type AP-K2N MK-L MK/STO-21-250N APLMK STO41-187N 22-18
SVF/M-61T-2.0 VL AP-K2N MK-L MK/SVF/M-61-20 APLMK SVF/M61-20 20-14
SVF-01T-1.5A V connector AP-K2N MK-L MK/SVF-01-15A APLMK SVF01-15A 26-20
SVF-01T-2.36N LV connector AP-K2N MK-L MK/SVF-01-236N APLMK SVF01-236N 24-20
SVH-21T-P1.1 VH,VB, NV AP-K2N MK-L MK/SVH-21-11 APLMK SVH21-11 22-18

MKS-SC SC/SVH-21-11 APLSC SVH21-11
SVT-41T-1.1 NVA, VT AP-K2N MKS-L MK/SVT-41-11 APLMK SVT41-11 20-16
SF3F/M-41-20 JFA AP-K2N MKS-L MK/SF3F/M-41-20 APLMK SF3F/M41-20 YRK-8801 20-16
SWPJR/J-21T-0.5 WPJ AP-K2N MKS-L MK/SWPJR/T-21-05 APLMK SWPJR/T21-05 22-18
SWPR/T-001-P025 JWPF AP-K2N MKS-L MK/SWPR/T-001-025 APLMK SWPR/T001-025 26-22

SXA/M-001T-P0.6 XA, XAD, XM, XAD, XAG AP-K2N MKS-L ML/SXAM/XA-001-06 APLMK SXAM/XA001-06 28-22
AP-K2N MKS-SC SC/SXAM/XA-001-06 APLSC SXAM/XA001-06

SXA/M-01T-P0.6 XA, XAD, XAG, XM AP-K2N MKS-L MK/SXAM/XA-01-06 APLMK SXAM/XA01-06 24-20
AP-K2N MKS-SC SC/SXAM/XA-01-06 APLSC SXAM/XA01-06

SXAM/XA-001T-P0.6 XA, XAD AP-K2N MKS-L MK/SXAM/XA-001-06 APLMK SXAM/XA001-06 28-22
AP-K2N MKS-SC SC/SXAM/XA-001-07 APLSC SXAM/XA001-07

SXF-41T-0.7 XL AP-K2N MKS-L MK/SXF-41-07 APLMK SXF41-07 20-16
SXH-001T-P0.6 XH AP-K2N MKS-L MK/SXH-001-06 APLMK SXH001-06 28-22

AP-K2N MKS-SC SC/SXH-001-07 APLSC SXH001-06
SYF-001T-0.6 RCY AP-K2N MKS-L MK/SYF-001-06 APLMK SYF001-06 28-22
SYF/M-01T-P0.5A VYH, YL, YLN AP-K2N MKS-L MK/SYF/M-41-05 APLMK SYF/M01-05 26-20

AP-K2N MKS-SC-YL SC/SYF/M-01-05 APLSC SYF/M01-05
SYF(M)41T-P0.5 VYH, YL, YLN AP-K2N MKS-L MK/SYF/M-41-05 APLMK SYF/M41-05 20-16

AP-K2N MKS-SC-YL SC/SYF/M-41-06 APLSC SYF/M41-05
SYM-001T-0.6 RCY, SM AP-K2N MKS-L MK/SYM-001-06 APLMK SYM001-06 28-22

AP-K2N MKS-SC SC/SYM-001-06 APLSC SYM001-06
SZE-002T-P0.3 ZE AP-K2N MKS-L MK/SZE-002-03 APLMK SZE002-03 28-24
SZF/M-01T-0.7 ZL AP-K2N MKS-L MK/SZF/M-01-07 APLMK SZF/M01-07 26-20
SZH-002T-P0.5 ZH AP-K2N MKS-L MK/SZH-002-05 APLMK SZH002-05 28-26
SZH-003T-P0.5 ZH AP-K2N MKS-L MK/SZH-003-05 APLMK SZH003-05 32-28

AP-K2N MKS-SC SC/SZH-003-05 APLSC SZH-003-05
SZH-002T AP-K2N MKS-L MK/SZH-002-05 APLMK SZH002-05 28-26
J-SP/SSN Dsub AP-K2N 24-20

AP-K2N 28-24
MD-SP22 MD AP-K2N MKS-L MK/MD-SP22 APLMK MD-SP22 30-26

MKS-SC SC/MD-SP22 APLSC MD-SP22
RF-SC22 RF AP-K2N MKS-L MK/RF-SC22 APLMK RF-SC22 30-24
SACH-003G-P0.2 ACH, AUH AP-K2N MKS-L-10-3 MK/SACH-003-02 APLMK SACH003-02 30-28
SACHF-003G-P0.2 ACHF AP-K2N MKS-L-10-4 MK/SACHF-003-02 APLMK SACHF003-02 30-28
SACHP-003G-P0.2 ACH AP-K2N MKS-L-10-3 MK/SACHP-003-02 APLMK SACHP003-02 30-28
SAN-002T-0.8 SAN AP-K2N MKS-L MK/SAN-002-08 APLMK SAN002-08 30-24
SBH-001T-P0.5 BH, BHM AP-K2N MKS-L MK/SBH/M-001-05 APLMK SBH/M001-05 28-22

AP-K2N MKS-SC1-1 SC/SBH/M-001-05 APLSC SBH/M001-05
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SBHM-001T-P0.5 BHM AP-K2N MKS-L MK/SBH/M-001-05 APLMK SBH/M001-05 28-22
MKS-SC1-1 SC/SBH/M-001-05 APLSC SBH/M001-05

SBHS-002T-P0.5 BD, BHS AP-K2N MKS-L MK/SBHS-002-05 APLMK SBHS002-05 28-24
SBHSM-002T-P0.5 BHS, BHT AP-K2N MKS-L MK/SBHSM-002-05 APLMK SBHSM002-015 28-24
SCN-001T-1.0 AP-K2N MKS-L MK/SCN-001-10 APLMK SCNOO1-10 28-22

MKS-SC SC/SCN-001-10 APLSC SCN001-10
SDN-21T-P1.5 SDN AP-K2N MKS-L MK/SDN-21-15 APLMK SDN21-15 22-18
SEH-001T-P0.6 EH AP-K2N MKS-L MK/SEH-001-06 APLMK SEH001-06 30-22

AP-K2N MKS-SC SC/SEH-001-06 APLSC SEH001-06
SEH-001T-P0.6L EH AP-K2N MKS-L MK/SEH-001-06L APLMK SEH001-06L 26-22

AP-K2N MKS-SC SC/SEH-001-06L APLSC SEH001-06L
SFO-41T-2.3 Cluster Pin AP-K2N MKF-L-23 MK/SFO-41-23 APL SFO41-23 18-16

SGF-41T-4 Bullet Terminal Nominal AP-K2N MK-L MK/SGF-41-4 APLMK SGF41-4 20-16
SHF-001T-0.8S NH, SM AP-K2N MKS-L MK/SHF-001-08S APLMK SHF001-08S 28-22

AP-K2N MKS-SC SC/SHF-001-08S APLSC SHF001-08S
SHR/MR-001T-0.6 HM, HR, THR AP-K2N MKS-L MK/SHR/MR-001-06 APLMK SHR/MR001-06 26-22

AP-K2N MKS-SC SC/SHR/MR-001-06 APLSC SHR/MR001-06
SIN-002T-1.0 SIN AP-K2N MKS-L MK/SIN-002-10 APLMK SIN002-10 28-26

AP-K2N MKS-SC SC/SIN-002-10 APLSC SIN002-10
SIN-21T-1.8 SIN AP-K2N MKS-L MK/SIN-21-18 APLMK SIN21-18 22-18
SIN-21T-1.8S SIN AP-K2N MKS-L-SIN MK/SIN-21-18S APLMK SIN21-18S 22-18

AP-K2N MKS-SC SC/SIN-21-18S APLMK SIN21-18S
SIN-81T-3.6S SIN AP-K2N MKS-L-SIN3 MK/SIN-81-36S APLMK SIN81-36S 12
SJ2F/M-01-10 JFA AP-K2N MKS-L MK/SJ2F/M-01-10 APLMK SJ2F/M01-10 YRS-8861 24-20
SJN-002-09 SJN AP-K2N MKS-L MK/SJN-002-09 APLMK SJN002-09 28-24
SLC-21T-2.0 LC AP-K2N MKS-L MK/SLC-21-20 APLMK SLC21-20 22-18
SLF/M-41T-1.3E EL AP-K2N MKS-L MK/SLF/M-42-13E APLMK SLF/M42-13E 20-16
SLF/M(F)-01T-1.3E EL AP-K2N MKS-L MK/SLF/M-01-13E APLMK SLF/M01-13E 26-20

AP-K2N MKS-SC SC/SLF/M-01-13E APLSC SLF/M01-13E
SMF-01T-1.0 SMF AP-K2N MKS-L MK/SMF-01-10 APLMK SMF01-10 26-20
SMM-003T-P0.5 ZM AP-K2N MKS-L MK/SMM-003-05 APLMK SMM003-05 30-28

AP-K2N MKS-SC MKS-SC SC/SMM-004-05
SPAD/ND-002-05?
SPAL-001T-P0.5 PAL AP-K2N MKS-L MK/SPAL-001-05 APLMK SPAL001-05 26-22
SPC-20T SPC AP-K2N MKS-L MK/SPC-20 APLMK SPC20
SPH-002T-P0.5S PH AP-K2N MKS-L MK/SPH-002-05S APLMK SPH002-05S 30-24
SPH-004T-P0.5S PH AP-K2N MKS-SC SC/SPH-002-05S APLSC SPH002-05S 32-28
SPHD-002T-P0.5 PA, PBV, PHD AP-K2N MKS-L-10 MK/SPHD-002-05 APLMK SPHD002-05 28-24

SPS-01T-110 PS, RPZ AP-K2N MK-L-SPS MK/SPS-01-110 APLMK SPS01-110 24-20
SPS-61T-250 PS, RPZ AP-K2N MK-L-SPS MK/SPS-61-250 APLMK SPS61-250 18-14
SPS-91T-250 PS, RPZ AP-K2N MK-L-SPS MK/SPS-91-250 APLMK SPS91-250 14-10
SZN-003T-0.7 SZN AP-K2N MKS-L MK/SZN-003-07 APLMK SZN003-07 30-28

MKS-SC SC/SZN-003-07 APLSC SZN003-07


